

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(1813-18)
(0) (0) (7) (1)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
, ,
(Decument Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
eposial modulations to 1 ming emoci.

Office Use Only



000375374790

10/25/21--01025--021 \*\*137.50

## ATTACHED

- -. COVER LETTER
- ARTICLES OF DOMESTICATION
  - ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
- ARTICLE V DIRECTORS
- CERTIFICATE OF STATUS FROM NEW YORK STATE
  - CHECK FOR \$ 137.5

CERT. OF DOHESTICATION 850

ARTICLES OF INCORP. A CERTIFIED COPY & 78.75 CERTIFICATE OF STATUS 88.75

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Foreign Corporation Domesticating in Florida SUBJECT: Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Domestication and a check: FEES: Certificate of Domestication \$ 50.00 Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy \$ 78.75 Total filing fee \$128.75 **OPTIONAL:** Certificate of Status \$ 8.75 From: Pritam A. Dhavale Name (printed or typed) 1009 Tullamore Dr. Address Wesley Chapel City, State & Zip FI 33543 **Daytime Telephone Number** pritam\_d@hotmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

INHS53 (3/20)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
IN COMPLIANCE WITH CHAPTER 607, F.S.

ARTICLE I NAME	
THE NAME OF THE CORPORATION SE	HALL BE:
Pre-Rush Inc.	
THE PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS,	
Principal Address 1009 Tullamore Dr.	Mailing Address 1009 Tullamore Dr.
Wesley Chapel	Wesley Chapel
FL 33543	FL 33542
ARTICLE IV SHARES THE NUMBER OF SHARES OF STOCK	ıs: 100
	RED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS
	ADDRESS (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTABLE) OF THE REGISTERED AGENT IS:
Pritam A. Dhavale	
1009 Tullamore Dr.	
Wesley Chapel, FL 33542	<del></del>
HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGIST	ERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE
	THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I AM FAMILIAR
WITH AND ACCEPT THE APPOINTM CAPACITY. () ()	IENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN THIS
Applace	10/15/2021
Signature/Registered Agent	Date